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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.21 778 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

24.42 758 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

24.49 751 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.71 732 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.73 730 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

24.73 730 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.80 724 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.82 722 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

24.86 718 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.87 718 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

25.01 706 F 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.04 703 H 26/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

25.09 699 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

25.15 694 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

25.16 693 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.19 690 H 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.22 688 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.24 686 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.27 684 F 26/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

25.31 681 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

25.51 665 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.51 665 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

25.52 664 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.54 662 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.63 656 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.72 649  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Northampton 1

25.76 646 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1
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25.76 646 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

25.77 645 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

25.82 641 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.86 638 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.89 636 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

25.94 632 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

26.06 624 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

26.16 616 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Northampton 1

26.23 612 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.35 603 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

26.52 592 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

26.79 574 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

26.85 570 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.92 566 F 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

27.73 517 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

28.02 502  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

28.08 498 H 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

28.12 496 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

28.20 492 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

28.51 476 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

31.03 369 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

31.65 348 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

32.15 332  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

32.74 314 F 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

33.17 302 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

33.68 289  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

35.45 247 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

36.29 231 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4

37.02 217 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.27 684 F 26/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

25.04 703 H 26/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

25.31 681 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

25.22 688 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

26.35 603 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.15 694 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

24.80 724 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.73 730 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.87 718 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

26.52 592 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

24.49 751 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.71 732 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.21 778 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

25.94 632 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

24.82 722 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

25.09 699 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

24.42 758 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

24.73 730 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

24.86 718 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.52 664 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.51 665 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

25.63 656 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
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25.63 656 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.51 665 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.01 706 F 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.19 690 H 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.16 693 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.82 641 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.72 649  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Northampton 1

26.16 616 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Northampton 1

25.54 662 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.86 638 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.77 645 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

25.24 686 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

26.06 624 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.76 646 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

25.89 636 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

28.12 496 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

26.85 570 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.23 612 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.92 566 F 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

28.08 498 H 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

26.79 574 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

27.73 517 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

28.51 476 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

28.20 492 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

28.02 502  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

31.65 348 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

31.03 369 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

32.15 332  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

32.74 314 F 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

33.17 302 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

33.68 289  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

37.02 217 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

35.45 247 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

36.29 231 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4
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